9/23/23, 12:41 PM

Len Nikolai Inviational
Manitowoc, WI

Len Nikolai Inviational

Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
9/23/2023

= BOYS JV TEAM SCORE

(17:57.1 89:45.3 0:30.1)

(19:08.2 95:40.6 1:08.1)

(19:40.4 98:22.0 0:53.6)

(19:57.4 99:46.8 1:15.2)

(19:59.0 99:54.7 1:22.8)

(20:19.7 101:38.4 1:27.0)

(20:24.4 102:01.7 1:25.9)

(20:58.6 104:52.6 2:23.4)

(21:24.8 107:04.0 0:35.2)

1. 15 Stevens Point

1 1 Zach Hinchcliffe 10 17:39.6
2 2 Sam Manthey 11 17:57.2
3 3 Caden 0'Connell 12 17:59.0
4 4 Drew Bohlman 12 17:59.8
5 5 Griffin Wierzba 12 18:09.7
6 ( 6) Ben Troyer 10 18:11.3
7 ( 7) Carson Slowinski 10 18:22.7
2. 61 Manitowoc Lincoln

1 8 Michael Lewis 10  18:39.7
2 9 Micah Stachovak 10  18:40.7
3 10 Micah Swemke 11 19:12.7
4 12 Aidan Centner 10 19:19.7
5 22 Ben Abler 10 19:47.8
6 ( 64) Theo Jacobson 9 21:57.9
3. 98 Cedarburg

1 11 Holton Hammock 10 19:14.2
2 15 Sam Deering 10 19:30.8
3 20 Joseph Nelson 10 19:44.5
4 21 Thomas Strickland 10 19:44.7
5 31 Andrew Berg 10  20:07.8
6 ( 32) Henry Schwister 9 20:11.7
7 ( 39) Mathew Dunphy 9 20:45.9
4. 122 Grafton

1 13 Ryan Piaro 9 19:24.5
2 17 3Jackson Urbain 10 19:37.9
3 26 Braden Meyer 12 19:57.5
4 30 Matthew Olson 11 20:07.2
5 36 Colin Garvey 11 20:39.7
6 ( 38) Jacob Ciche 9 20:45.5
7  ( 42) Matthew Eipert 9 20:49.6
5. 125 Menomonee Falls

1 14 3Jonathan Stanowsky 11  19:26.8
2 18 Nolan Smith 11 19:41.6
3 25 Ethan Visor 10  19:57.3
4 27 Carter Mason 12 19:59.4
5 41 Samuel Jagmin 10 20:49.6
6 ( 45) Sean Condon 10 21:01.6
7 ( 49) Carsten Reese 12 21:09.4
6. 160 Wauwatosa East

1 23 John Eash-Scott 11 19:52.4
2 24 Jeff Bellot 11 19:54.2
3 28 Hayden La Fave 12 20:00.7
4 34 Eli Marble 9 20:31.7
5 51 Will Owens 9 21:19.4
6 ( 76) Kade Lubner 10  23:22.2
7 ( 77) Jack Meyler 12 23:25.8
7. 163 Oshkosh West

1 16 Owen Moon 10 19:35.9
2 29 Isaac Gelhar 10 20:04.1
3 35 Sam Benesh 11 20:37.4
4 37 Brayden Binder 12 20:42.5
5 46 Eli Malone 9 21:01.8
6 ( 54) Jack Toonen 12 21:27.6
7 ( 62) Andrew Steffen 11 21:56.7
8. 221 Plymouth

1 19 Aidan Cohn 12 19:43.5
2 33 Wyatt Rodgers 12 20:25.2
3 48 Justin Sabel 12 21:06.2
4 55 Adam Hampel 11 21:30.8
5 66 Max Halle 12 22:06.9
6 ( 72) Trevor Bruckner 12 22:31.7
7 ( 74) Pitu Yean 12 22:38.3
9. 271 Sheboygan North

1 47 Sam Knudtson 11 21:02.1
2 52 Will Rollins 10 21:22.7
3 53 William Tarkowski 10 21:27.0
4 59 Dominic Schmitz 9 21:34.9
5 60 Jack Matczak 12 21:37.3
6 ( 61) Donovan Horkan 12 21:45.2
7 ( 67) George Phillips 12 22:08.0
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10. 286 New Berlin Eisenhower (21:39.8 108:18.9 1:35.4)
1 43 Sai Manickavinay 11 20:49.7
2 44 Logan Beyer 10 21:01.0
3 63 Pranil Panda 11 21:56.8
4 65 Max Franson 11 22:06.3
5 71 Dhruva Kalyani 11 22:25.1
6 ( 73) Bode Li 9 22:37.9
7 ( 81) Nathan Ewald 11 23:55.3
11 289 West Bend East (21:37.1 108:05.1 0:58.6)
1 50 Samuel Wolfe 9 21:13.9
2 56 Alexander Krasotin 11 21:31.7
3 57 Will Bailey 9 21:33.1
4 58 Dillinger Floyd 9 21:33.9
5 68 Conner Kohls 11 22:12.5
6 ( 69) Nolan Diffor 12 22:20.1
7 ( 70) Alexander Friday 9 22:20.1
12 363 Brown Deer (23:46.3 118:51.4 7:02.0)
1 40 Bryan Edmonds 12 20:47.8
2 75 Dylan Pangilinan 12 22:38.4
3 80 Branden Evans 12 23:35.4
4 82 Teague Berg 12 24:00.0
5 86 Patrick Xiong 12 27:49.8
6 ( 87) Jaiden Williams 9 27:54.7
7 ( 88) Tory Taylor 12 29:23.2
13 409 Fond du Lac (24:22.4 121:51.6 1:55.9)
1 78 William Commo 11 23:26.6
2 79 Zach Engels 10 23:32.2
3 83 Lucas Petrie 9 24:29.6
4 84 Jackson Bauer 10 25:00.7
5 85 Finley Maxwell 9 25:22.5
Len Nikolai Inviational
Manitowoc, WI
Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
9/23/2023
Boys JV
Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Rank 1 Mile Rank
1 1 Zach Hinchcliffe 10 Stevens Point 1 5:31 1
2 2 Sam Manthey 1 Stevens Point 3 5:33 3
3 3 Caden O'Connell 12 Stevens Point 2 5:32 2
4 4 Drew Bohiman 12 Stevens Point 9 5:41 6
5 5  Griffin Wierzba 12 Stevens Point 11 5:42 9
6 6 Ben Troyer 10 Stevens Point 5 5:37 4
7 7 Carson Slowinski 10 Stevens Point 4 5:35 5
8 Collin Chiapuzio 12 Stevens Point 7 5:40 7
9 Isaac Castleberg 11 Stevens Point 12 5:43 8
10 Donovan Menningen 12 Stevens Point 21 5:53 12
11 8 Michael Lewis 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 16 5:47 13
12 9 Micah Stachovak 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 6 5:39 11
13 Jason Schiszik 9 Stevens Point 19 5:52 15
14 Carter Higgins 1 Stevens Point 18 5:50 10
15 Jacob Wietrzykowsk 12 Stevens Point 23 5:54 17
16 Holden Knade-Stingl 12 Stevens Point 24 5:54 18
17 10 Micah Swemke 1 Manitowoc Lincoln 13 5:43 19
18 11 Holton Hammock 10 Cedarburg 29 5:58 21
19 12 Aidan Centner 10 Manitowoc Lincoln 10 5:42 14
20 13  Ryan Piaro 9 Grafton 42 6:04 23
21 14 Jonathan Stanowsky 11 Menomonee Falls 8 5:40 16
22 Ben Parker 9 Stevens Point 44 6:07 30
23 15 Sam Deering 10 Cedarburg 31 5:59 25
24 Karsen Bushman 10 Stevens Point 47 6:09 40
25 Sawyer Kolwalkowski 12 Ozaukee 15 5:45 22
26 Oliver Bradley 12 Stevens Point 57 6:12 33
27 16 Owen Moon 10 Oshkosh West 14 5:45 20
28 17  Jackson Urbain 10 Grafton 34 6:01 32
29 Kaden Moreau 1 Stevens Point 50 6:10 37
30 Brandon Pruno 9 Kaukauna 27 5:57 28
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2 Mile
11:23
11:27
11:27
11:39
11:47
11:29
11:31
11:40
11:45
11:59
12:00
11:59
12:05
11:51
12:11
12:13
12:14
12:19
12:01
12:23
12:07
12:33
12:26
12:43
12:22
12:35
12:18
12:34
12:37
12:30

Split
5:53
5:55
5:56
5:59
6:06
5:52
5:57
6:00
6:02
6:06
6:14
6:20
6:14
6:01
6:17
6:19
6:31
6:21
6:20
6:19
6:27
6:26
6:28
6:35
6:38
6:24
6:34
6:34
6:28
6:34

Last1.1
6:17
6:31
6:33
6:21
6:23
6:43
6:53
6:44
6:48
6:37
6:40
6:43
6:37
7:01
6:51
6:59
7:00
6:56
7:19
7:03
7:21
6:55
7:06
6:53
713
7:01
7:19
7:04
7:02
7:10

Time

17:39.6
17:57.2
17:59.0
17:59.8
18:09.7
18:11.3
18:22.7
18:22.7
18:31.7
18:34.8
18:39.7
18:40.7
18:41.2
18:51.3
19:00.6
19:10.6
19:12.7
19:14.2
19:19.7
19:24.5
19:26.8
19:27.2
19:30.8
19:34.5
19:34.6
19:35.0
19:35.9
19:37.9
19:38.9
19:39.3

Pace
5:42
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:55
5:55
5:58
5:59
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:05
6:08
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:19
6:19
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:20
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31 18
32 19
33
34 20
35 21
36 22
37
38
39
40 23
41 24
42 25
43 26
44 27
45 28
46 29
47 30
48 31
49
50
51 32
52
53
54
55 33
56
57 34
58 35
59
60 36
61
62 37
63
64 38
65 39
66
67 40
68
69
70 41
71 42
72 43
73
74
75 44
76 45
77 46
78 47
79 48
80 49
81 50
82 51
83
84
85 52
86
87
88 53
89 54
90 55
91 56
92 57
93 58
94 59
95 60

Nolan Smith
Aidan Cohn
Vincent Sapa
Joseph Nelson
Thomas Strickland
Ben Abler

Nick Thompson
Ethan O'Connell
Samuel Enders
John Eash-Scott
Jeff Bellot

Ethan Visor
Braden Meyer
Carter Mason
Hayden La Fave
Isaac Gelhar
Matthew Olson
Andrew Berg
Oliver Hagen
Will Bevers
Henry Schwister
Caden Weinfurter
Jamie Reeve
Liam Lemke
Wyatt Rodgers
Frank Hagen

Eli Marble

Sam Benesh

Eli Vandre

Colin Garvey
Mason Nordin
Brayden Binder
Jairus Dadam
Jacob Ciche
Mathew Dunphy
Riley Riddle
Bryan Edmonds
Gavin Ferrier
Jerome Kawleski
Samuel Jagmin
Matthew Eipert
Sai Manickavinay
Jonah Ballard
Grayson Slaminski
Logan Beyer
Sean Condon

Eli Malone

Sam Knudtson
Justin Sabel
Carsten Reese
Samuel Wolfe
Will Owens
Braden Drossel
Xavier Kwaterski
Will Rollins
Alexander Meyer
Aaron Zellmer
William Tarkowski
Jack Toonen
Adam Hampel
Alexander Krasotin
Will Bailey
Dillinger Floyd
Dominic Schmitz
Jack Matczak
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Menomonee Falls
Plymouth
Stevens Point
Cedarburg
Cedarburg
Manitowoc Lincoln
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa East
Menomonee Falls
Grafton
Menomonee Falls
Wauwatosa East
Oshkosh West
Grafton
Cedarburg
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Cedarburg
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Kaukauna
Plymouth
Stevens Point
Wauwatosa East
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Grafton

Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Sevastopol
Grafton
Cedarburg
Stevens Point
Brown Deer
Kaukauna
Stevens Point
Menomonee Falls
Grafton

New Berlin Eisenhower
Stevens Point
Grafton

New Berlin Eisenhower
Menomonee Falls
Oshkosh West
Sheboygan North
Plymouth
Menomonee Falls
West Bend East
Wauwatosa East
Stevens Point
Cedarburg
Sheboygan North
Menomonee Falls
Cedarburg
Sheboygan North
Oshkosh West
Plymouth

West Bend East
West Bend East
West Bend East
Sheboygan North
Sheboygan North

Len Nikolai Inviational

39 6:03
20 5:53
45 6:07
30 5:58
17 5:50
41 6:04
72 6:20
48 6:09
67 6:16
52 6:11
51 6:10
37 6:02
35 6:01
38 6:02
54 6:11
22 5:54
49 6:10
59 6:13
26 5:57
61 6:14
76 6:24
83 6:27
80 6:26
28 5:57
58 6:13
81 6:26
53 6:11
56 6:12
71 6:19
60 6:13
73 6:20
25 5:55
62 6:15
32 5:59
33 5:59
74 6:21
46 6:08
64 6:15
110 6:43
69 6:16
90 6:33
43 6:06
75 6:23
65 6:15
55 6:12
70 6:17
40 6:04
68 6:16
77 6:24
66 6:16
113 6:44
99 6:40
103 6:41
91 6:35
79 6:25
102 6:40
93 6:35
96 6:37
94 6:37
111 6:43

139 7:00 1

135 6:59 1
128 6:55 1
89 6:32
84 6:29

29
27
35
26
24
36
53
52
50
44
43
38
42
39
46
34
51
55
31
45
56
68
63
41
57
66
54
67
62
60
64
49
74
48
47
71
65
72
81
69
77
59
75
78
76
70
61
79
80
73
85
91
93
83
84
86
82
95
88
08
10
06
07
87
99

12:31
12:30
12:36
12:28
12:23
12:37
12:55
12:53
12:53
12:48
12:47
12:40
12:44
12:41
12:50
12:36
12:53
12:57
12:34
12:49
12:58
13:13
13:10
12:43
13:01
13:12
12:55
13:12
13:09
13:05
13:10
12:52
13:17
12:52
12:51
13:14
13:11
13:15
13:28
13:13
13:19
13:03
13:17
13:19
13:17
13:13
13:08
13:20
13:25
13:16
13:43
13:50
13:51
13:42
13:42
13:43
13:40
13:55
13:46
13:59
14:07
14:05
14:06
13:44
13:59

6:29
6:37
6:30
6:30
6:33
6:34
6:36
6:45
6:37
6:38
6:37
6:39
6:43
6:39
6:40
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:38
6:36
6:35
6:46
6:44
6:46
6:48
6:46
6:44
7:00
6:51
6:52
6:50
6:57
7:03
6:53
6:52
6:53
7:04
7:01
6:46
6:58
6:46
6:58
6:55
7:04
7:06
6:57
7:05
7:04
7:02
7:01
6:59
7:10
711
7:08
7:18
7:03
7:05
7:19
7:10
717
7:08
7:06
711
7:12
7:31

71
7:15
7:09
717
7:23
71
6:54
6:59
7:00
7:05
7:08
7:18
7:15
7:20
71
7:29
7:15
7:12
7:35
7:23
714
7:05
7:09
7:37
7:26
7:19
7:38
7:26
7:31
7:36
7:34
7:52
7:29
7:55
7:56
7:35
7:37
7:34
7:22
7:37
7:32
7:47
7:43
7:43
7:45
7:49
7:55
7:43
7:42
7:54
7:32
7:31
7:29
7:41
7:41
7:42
7:47
7:33
7:43
7:33
7:26
7:29
7:29
7:52
7:39

19:41.6
19:43.5
19:44.5
19:44.5
19:44.7
19:47.8
19:47.9
19:51.4
19:52.3
19:52.4
19:54.2
19:57.3
19:57.5
19:59.4
20:00.7
20:04.1
20:07.2
20:07.8
20:08.6
20:11.2
20:11.7
20:17.0
20:17.4
20:19.0
20:25.2
20:29.8
20:31.7
20:37.4
20:38.9
20:39.7
20:42.4
20:42.5
20:45.0
20:45.5
20:45.9
20:47.8
20:47.8
20:48.3
20:48.9
20:49.6
20:49.6
20:49.7
20:59.0
21:00.9
21:01.0
21:01.6
21:01.8
21:02.1
21:06.2
21:09.4
21:13.9
21:19.4
21:194
21:22.4
21:22.7
21:24.4
21:26.4
21:27.0
21:27.6
21:30.8
21:31.7
21:33.1
21:33.9
21:34.9
21:37.3

6:21
6:21
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:29
6:29
6:30
6:30
6:32
6:32
6:33
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:57
6:58
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

61
62
63
64

65

Thomas Marquardt
Brett Fisher
Donovan Horkan
Andrew Steffen
Pranil Panda

Theo Jacobson
Kevin Halverson
Grayson Meehan
Franklin Wilke
Max Franson

9
12
12
1
1
9
10
9
9
1

Stevens Point
Menomonee Falls
Sheboygan North
Oshkosh West

New Berlin Eisenhower
Manitowoc Lincoln
Valders

Stevens Point
Oostburg

New Berlin Eisenhower

Len Nikolai Inviational

98 6:39 89
78 6:25 90
87 6:31 94

101 6:40 103
85 6:30 92
115 6:46 104
82 6:26 96
131 6:57 115
122 6:52 100
86 6:31 101

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Place

106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

TmPI

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80

81
82

Name

Max Halle
George Phillips
Jackson Konzen
Conner Kohls
James Volkmann
Mick Pendzick
Nolan Diffor
Alexander Friday
Aiden Deruyter
Dhruva Kalyani
Ryan Meier
Sam Jonas
Chase White
Hugh Steffen
Trevor Bruckner
Leo Minton
Bode Li

Pitu Yean

Dylan Pangilinan
Liam Huhn
Pedro Morales Cruz
Zak Goetter
Daniel Montano
Parker Leroy
Sam Pekarske
Evan Buchman
Nhiasua Yang
Evan Dewitt
Lincoln Greicar
Charlie Young
Trenton Krueger
Deva Crouse-Vande
Ben Landis
Kade Lubner
Beto Altamirano
Brennan Helmer
Logan Baird
Jack Meyler
William Commo
Zach Engels
Branden Evans
Aidan Conto
Angel Martinez
Nathan Ewald
Teague Berg
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Year

Len Nikolai Inviational
Manitowoc, WI
Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School

9/23/2023
Boys JV
Teamname Rank 1 . Rank
Mile
Plymouth 92 6:35 102
Sheboygan North 112 6:44 109
Grafton 97 6:38 105
West Bend East 142 7:01 120
Grafton 95 6:37 97
Cedarburg 116 6:48 113
West Bend East 100 6:40 108
West Bend East 144 7:03 123
Sheboygan North 149 7:05 130
New Berlin Eisenhower 104 6:41 111
Cedarburg 114 6:45 114
Sheboygan North 88 6:31 116
West Bend East 138 7:00 121
Ozaukee 123 6:53 128
Plymouth 109 6:43 118
Menomonee Falls 117 6:48 119
New Berlin Eisenhower 105 6:42 112
Plymouth 130 6:57 117
Brown Deer 140 7:00 136
Plymouth 150 7:06 141
Racine Case 137 7:00 126
Cedarburg 120 6:50 138
Oshkosh West 143 7:02 133
Kaukauna 126 6:55 139
Grafton 148 7:04 135
Grafton 136 6:59 134
Sheboygan North 162 7:20 146
Sheboygan South 160 717 149
Grafton 124 6:53 129
Cedarburg 155 71 143
Oshkosh West 108 6:42 124
Cedarburg 154 71 142
Stevens Point 175 7:35 156
Wauwatosa East 118 6:50 125
Racine Case 134 6:59 127
Plymouth 159 7:16 147
Stevens Point 146 7:03 140
Wauwatosa East 121 6:52 131
Fond du Lac 157 7:15 150
Fond du Lac 127 6:55 137
Brown Deer 147 7:04 144
Plymouth 158 715 151
Sheboygan North 119 6:50 132
New Berlin Eisenhower 172 7:31 159
Brown Deer 132 6:58 145

13:48
13:49
13:53
14:02
13:51
14:03
13:58
14:12
14:00
14:00

Mile

14:01
14:06
14:05
14:21
13:59
14:12
14:06
14:27
14:36
14:08
14:12
14:14
14:23
14:34
14:15
14:15
14:09
14:15
14:42
14:48
14:33
14:44
14:40
14:46
14:41
14:41
14:58
15:04
14:35
14:54
14:28
14:54
15:16
14:28
14:33
15:01
14:47
14:38
15:05
14:43
14:56
15:05
14:39
15:30
14:56

7:09
7:25
7:23
7:22
7:21
717
7:33
7:15
7:09
7:30

Split

7:26
7:23
7:27
7:21
7:23
7:25
7:26
7:25
7:32
7:27
7:27
7:43
7:24
7:42
7:33
7:27
7:27
7:18
7:42
7:43
7:34
7:54
7:38
7:52
7:37
7:42
7:38
7:47
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:44
7:41
7:39
7:35
7:46
7:44
7:47
7:50
7:49
7:52
7:50
7:49
7:59
7:58

7:55
7:56
7:53
7:56
8:07
7:56
8:01
7:52
8:05
8:07

Last1.1

8:07
8:03
8:06
7:52
8:15
8:02
8:15
7:54
7:47
8:18
8:17
8:15
8:07
7:58
8:17
8:23
8:30
8:24
7:58
7:56
8:21
8:12
8:17
8:14
8:21
8:22
8:06
8:09
8:40
8:23
8:50
8:27
8:07
8:55
8:51
8:24
8:39
8:49
8:23
8:50
8:41
8:32
9:14
8:26
9:05

21:41.7
21:441
21:45.2
21:56.7
21:56.8
21:57.9
21:58.3
22:03.4
22:03.5
22:06.3

Time

22:06.9
22:08.0
22:10.2
22:12.5
22:13.1
22:13.2
22:201
22:201
22:22.1
22:25.1
22:28.1
22:28.3
22:29.4
22:31.3
22:31.7
22:37.3
22:37.9
22:38.3
22:38.4
22:43.1
22:53.0
22:54.8
22:56.0
22:58.9
23:011
23:02.4
23:02.5
23:11.8
23:14.0
23:16.4
23:16.4
23:19.9
23:21.7
23:22.2
23:23.5
23:24.1
23:25.2
23:25.8
23:26.6
23:32.2
23:35.4
23:36.2
23:52.3
23:55.3
24:00.0

6:59
7:00
7:01
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07

Pace

7:08
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:10
712
712
7:12
713
7:14
714
7:15
715
7:16
717
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:22
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:41
7:42
7:44

4/5



9/23/23, 12:41 PM

151

152

153

154

155

156

157 83

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167 84

168

169

170

171

172

173 85

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193 86

194

195 87

196

197

198

199

200

201 88

202

203

204

205

206
89
90
91

Solon Martins
Flinn Opel

Peter Kwaterski
Nathaniel Foster
Arnaud Ntwari Hakiz
Joshua Pyatt
Lucas Petrie
Ethan Pinkerton
Dakota Day
Jacob Post
Connor Keely
Gavin Sawfford
Shane Rodgers
Kai Morgan
Quenton Prickett
Chase Bohman
Jackson Bauer
Pascal Kirchner

Brayden Lowarance-Ei

Reece Kirchoff
Evan Maloney
Nigel Burton
Finley Maxwell
Soren Larson
Parker Scaife
Simon Deal
Calvin Michaud
Haldan Yuhas
Caleb Garrison
Jacob Drath
Tyson Smith
Warren Weber
Kyle Wawrzyn
Hugo Konkel
Matthew Foley
Hudson Todd
Rafe Briggs

Will Riley

Cooper Ritchie
Patrick Lopez
Brekken Urban
Andrew Belgiorno
Patrick Xiong
Landon Yang
Jaiden Williams
Levi Kiefer

Riley Seeliger
Wyatt Young
Myles Froelich
Seth Kuehn

Tory Taylor
Gunnar Eden
Tristen Free

Liam Hogan
Dayshawn Newell
Sawyer Rhinehart
Andrew Underwood
Ishan Patil

Caleb Bergin

10
9

1
1
10

Stevens Point
Sheboygan North
Cedarburg
Racine Case
Sheboygan South
Menomonee Falls
Fond du Lac
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Grafton

West Bend East
Cedarburg
Plymouth
Wauwatosa East
Oshkosh West
Sheboygan South
Fond du Lac
Sheboygan North
Ozaukee

New Berlin Eisenhower

Green Bay East
Valders

Fond du Lac
Oshkosh West
Menomonee Falls
Wauwatosa East
Wauwatosa East
Racine Case
West Bend East
Valders
Plymouth

West Bend East
West Bend East
Cedarburg
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Grafton
Plymouth
Cedarburg
Oshkosh West
Grafton

Brown Deer
Sheboygan North
Brown Deer
Oshkosh West
Stevens Point
Oshkosh West
Green Bay East
Menomonee Falls
Brown Deer
Cedarburg
Brown Deer
Stevens Point
Brown Deer
Oshkosh West

New Berlin Eisenhower

Cedarburg
Oshkosh West

Len Nikolai Inviational

176
153
170
186
125
141
133
145
201
156
151
183
181
178
107
177
152
188
167
106
164
129
189
184
174
166
161
185
202
165
168
195
200
190
182
196
193
198
194
173
171
169
191
197
179
209
187
204
205
199
192
206
180
207
203
208

36

63
163
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7:35
7:10
7:28
7:47
6:54
7:01
6:59
7:03
8:31
7:12
7:08
7:46
7:44
7:41
6:42
7:35
7:09
7:52
7:24
6:42
7:22
6:57
7:53
7:46
7:34
7:24
7:18
7:47
8:31
7:23
7:27
8:17
8:31
7:57
7:46
8:18
8:02
8:19
8:08
7:34
7:31
7:27
8:00
8:19
7:43
14:34
7:48
8:43
9:06
8:27
8:02
9:10
7:44
9:14
8:38
10:57
6:01
6:15
7:22

157
154
160
165
148
153
152
155
181
161
162
170
174
172
169
166
158
179
178
122
164
163
177
176
173
168
167
171
192
180
175
190
193
182
183
191
189
194
187
184
185
186
197
196
188

195
198
202
199
200
201
203
204
205
206

58

15:16
15:13
15:31
15:48
15:04
15:13
15:12
15:15
16:39
15:32
15:32
16:03
16:06
16:05
16:03
15:50
15:25
16:20
16:18
14:25
15:46
15:44
16:18
16:16
16:05
15:56
15:55
16:04
17:30
16:27
16:16
17:17
17:30
16:40
16:45
17:22
17:16
17:34
17:06
16:49
16:59
17:00
17:40
17:37
17:09

17:35
18:21
19:01
18:25
18:45
18:59
19:22
19:51
20:53
23:44
13:03

7:41
8:04
8:03
8:02
8:10
8:13
8:14
8:12
8:08
8:20
8:25
8:18
8:22
8:24
9:21
8:15
8:16
8:28
8:55
7:43
8:24
8:48
8:25
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:38
8:17
9:00
9:05
8:49
9:01
9:00
8:43
9:00
9:04
9:14
9:16
8:59
9:16
9:28
9:33
9:41
9:19
9:26

9:48
9:38
9:56
9:59
10:43
9:49
11:39
10:37
12:15
12:48
7:02

8:47
8:53
8:36
8:31
9:16
9:09
9:19
9:20
7:57
9:08
9:11
8:40
8:41
8:47
8:55
9:09
9:37
8:48
8:52
10:51
9:34
9:39
9:06
9:08
9:24
9:40
9:41
10:01
8:36
9:41
10:06
9:07
9:06
10:00
10:11
9:41
9:48
9:55
10:24
10:45
10:41
10:44
10:10
10:15
10:46

10:39
10:16

9:54
10:48
10:39
11:10
11:44
11:41
13:06
13:46

24:01.7
24:05.5
24:05.9
24:18.0
24:18.3
24:21.0
24:29.6
24:33.9
24:34.9
24:39.0
24:41.8
24:42.2
24:46.3
24:50.3
24:57.0
24:57.2
25:00.7
25:06.9
25:09.7
25:15.2
25:19.4
25:22.2
25:22.5
25:22.6
25:27.7
25:34.8
25:35.1
26:03.6
26:04.9
26:07.3
26:20.7
26:23.3
26:35.2
26:38.3
26:54.9
27:02.2
27:02.6
27:28.5
27:28.8
27:34.0
27:38.6
27:42.8
27:49.8
27:51.7
27:54.7
28:11.5
28:13.0
28:35.8
28:54.6
29:12.4
29:23.2
30:08.0
31:05.0
31:30.7
33:58.0
37:29.0

7:44
7:46
7:46
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:54
7:55
7:55
7:57
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:02
8:02
8:04
8:06
8:06
8:08
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:15
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:29
8:30
8:34
8:35
8:40
8:43
8:43
8:51
8:51
8:53
8:54
8:56
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:13
9:19
9:25
9:28
9:42
10:01
10:09
10:56
12:04
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